
OKC TEAM FISHING TRAIL AOY 2023 OKCTeamfishingtrail.com www.Norris Marine.com Powellco.com

Place TEAM NAME Arbuckle Weight MURRA
Y

Weight T-BIRD Weight Keystone Weight Eufaula Weight Eufaula Weight Total AOY

1 Yates/Yates 121.40 21.40 100.80 5.80 120.33 20.33 118.94 18.94 461.47

2 Adams 119.21 20.28 110.80 11.80 90.98 2.98 114.83 15.83 435.82

3 Reynolds/Freeman 86 0 105.93 8.93 117.29 18.29 92.53 5.53 401.75

4 Paul/Smith 94.19 4.19 96.97 3.97 98.64 5.64 111.50 14.50 401.30

5 Clouse/ Norris 101.05 8.05 91.11 3.11 101.42 6.42 104.40 11.40 397.98

6 Price/Taylor 103.57 9.57 79 0 93.28 4.28 112.79 14.79 388.64

7 Dooley/Dooley 105.06 10.06 88.64 2.64 87.86 1.86 106.06 12.06 387.62

8 Curry/Ersteniuk 106.97 10.97 92,15 3.15 97.10 5.10 94.23 6.23 386.45

9 Watts/Curry 99.38 7.38 94.54 3.54 84 0 107.43 12.43 385.35

10 Fadum/Thomas 108.76 11.76 79 0 95.89 4.89 100.92 9.92 384.57

11 Schwarz/Schwarz 86.00 0 84.27 2.27 109.77 11.77 103.08 11.08 383.12

12 Baker/Hearon 86.00 0 115.15 15.15 84 0 91.25 5.25 376.40

13 Hightower/Bryant 96.97 5.97 87.62 2.62 102.98 6.98 83 0 370.57

14 Pennington/Fore 86.00 0 86.53 2.53 100.24 6.24 95.85 6.85 368.62

15 Sumpter/Thomason 91.72 3.72 98.90 4.90 89.36 2.36 86.30 2.30 366.28

16 Balentine/Kainer 111.87 13.87 79 0 84 0 88.75 3.75 363.62

17 Bard/Townsend 86.00 0 79 0 83 0 83 0 331.00

18 Herman/Diamond 0 0 107.55 9.55 108.35 11.35 82 0 297.90

19 Fraizer/Cartwright 95.92 3.92 103.51 7.51 86.49 1.49 0 0 282.92

20 Gardner/Gardner 89.41 3.41 78 0 0 0 108.79 12.79 276.20

21 Payne/Hunter 86.00 0 90.08 3.08 94.70 4.70 0 0 270.78

22 Kelley/Flemming 86.00 0 93.23 3.23 84 0 0 0 263.23

23 Graham/Silas 90.58 3.58 82.51 1.51 84 0 0 0 257.09

24 Jone/Jones 86.00 0 85.44 2.44 84 0 0 0 255.44

25 Cook/Cook 0 0 95.62 3.62 84 0 0 0 179.62

26 Elgi/Price 86.00 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 165.00

27 Sweitzer/Duke 0 0 0 0 0 0 99.30 9.30 99.30

Roesner/Roesner 0 0 81.17 1.17 0 0 0 0 81.17
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1 Yates/Yates 121.40 21.40 100.80 5.80 120.33 20.33 118.94 18.94 461.47

2 Adams 119.21 20.28 110.80 11.80 90.98 2.98 114.83 15.83 435.82

3 Reynolds/Freeman 86 0 105.93 8.93 117.29 18.29 92.53 5.53 401.75

4 Paul/Smith 94.19 4.19 96.97 3.97 98.64 5.64 111.50 14.50 401.30

5 Clouse/ Norris 101.05 8.05 91.11 3.11 101.42 6.42 104.40 11.40 397.98

6 Price/Taylor 103.57 9.57 79 0 93.28 4.28 112.79 14.79 388.64

7 Dooley/Dooley 105.06 10.06 88.64 2.64 87.86 1.86 106.06 12.06 387.62

8 Curry/Ersteniuk 106.97 10.97 92,15 3.15 97.10 5.10 94.23 6.23 386.45

9 Watts/Curry 99.38 7.38 94.54 3.54 84 0 107.43 12.43 385.35

10 Fadum/Thomas 108.76 11.76 79 0 95.89 4.89 100.92 9.92 384.57

11 Schwarz/Schwarz 86.00 0 84.27 2.27 109.77 11.77 103.08 11.08 383.12

12 Baker/Hearon 86.00 0 115.15 15.15 84 0 91.25 5.25 376.40

13 Hightower/Bryant 96.97 5.97 87.62 2.62 102.98 6.98 83 0 370.57

14 Pennington/Fore 86.00 0 86.53 2.53 100.24 6.24 95.85 6.85 368.62

15 Sumpter/Thomason 91.72 3.72 98.90 4.90 89.36 2.36 86.30 2.30 366.28

42



OKC TEAM FISHING TRAIL AOY 2023 OKCTeamfishingtrail.com www.Norris Marine.com Powellco.com

Place TEAM NAME Arbuckle Weight MURRA
Y

Weight T-BIRD Weight Keystone Weight Eufaula Weight Eufaula Weight Total AOY

1 Yates/Yates 121.40 21.40 100.80 5.80 120.33 20.33 342.53

2 Adams 119.21 20.28 110.80 11.80 90.98 2.98 320.99

3 Reynolds/Freeman 86 0 105.93 8.93 117.29 18.29 309.22

4 Curry/Ersteniuk 106.97 10.97 92.15 3.15 97.10 5.10 296.22

5 Clouse/ Norris 101.05 8.05 91.11 3.11 101.42 6.42 293.58

6 Paul/Smith 94.19 4.19 96.97 3.97 98.64 5.64 289.80

7 Hightower/Bryant 96.97 5.97 87.62 2.62 102.98 6.98 287.57

8 Baker/Hearon 86.00 0 115.15 15.15 84 0 285.15

9 Fadum/Thomas 108.76 11.76 79 0 95.89 4.89 283.65

10 Fraizer/Cartwright 95.92 3.92 103.51 7.51 86.49 1.49 282.92

11 Dooley/Dooley 105.06 10.06 88.64 2.64 87.86 1.86 281.56

12 Schwarz/Schwarz 86.00 0 84.27 2.27 109.77 11.77 280.04

13 Sumpter/Thomason 91.72 3.72 98.90 4.90 89.36 2.36 279.98

14 Watts/Curry 99.38 7.38 94.54 3.54 84 0 277.92

15 Price/Taylor 103.57 9.57 79 0 93.28 4.28 275.85

16 Balentine/Kainer 111.87 13.87 79 0 84 0 274.87

17 Pennington/Fore 86.00 0 86.53 2.53 100.24 6.24 272.77

18 Payne/Hunter 86.00 0 90.08 3.08 94.70 4.70 270.78

19 Kelley/Flemming 86.00 0 93.23 3.23 84 0 263.23

20 Graham/Silas 90.58 3.58 82.51 1.51 84 0 257.09

21 Jone/Jones 86.00 0 85.44 2.44 84 0 255.44

22 Bard/Townsend 86.00 0 79 0 83 0 248.00

23 Herman/Diamond 0 0 107.55 9.55 108.35 11.35 215.90

24 Cook/Cook 0 0 95.62 3.62 84 0 179.62

25 Gardner/Gardner 89.41 3.41 78 0 0 0 167.41

26 Elgi/Price 86.00 0 79 0 0 0 165.00

27 Roesner/Roesner 0 0 81.17 1.17 0 0 81.17



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37

38

38

38

40

42




